

Present:- Sri Mrityunjay Karmakar (JO Code WB00917)

Mat 285 of 2023
WBNP 0600-1344-2023

Order no. 21 Dated – 11-12-2025

Today is fixed for DW .

Petitioner is present .

Respondent file a time petition for evidence .Considered .

Fix 06-03-2026 for DW .

D & C by me

Additional District Judge,
F.T.C.-2 ,Bongaon,